30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

GENERAL-PURPOSE COMMITTEE
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

COVER SHEET PG 1

rorm GPAC

Filer ID iled:
The GPAC Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 1 (Ethics Commission Filers) 2 Touwl pages filed:
00016555 21
3 COMMITTEE NAME OFFICE USE ONLY
Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action Committee TTrTY
ELECTRONICALLY FILED
03/31/2025
4 COMMITTEE ADDRESS /PO BOX; APT/SUITE#, CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
ADDRESS . :
5601 Enterprlse Cir. Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
AmariIIo, TX 79106 Receipt # Amount
Date Processed
Date Imaged
5 CAMPAIGN MS /MRS / MR FIRST MI
TREASURER -
NAME Denise
NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
Price
6 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
TREASURER 5601 Enterprise Cir
STREET P :
ADDRESS
(Residence or Business) Amarillo, TX 79106
7 CAMPAIGN STREET OR PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
TREASURER . .
MAILING 5601 Enterprise Cir.
ADDRESS
Amarillo, TX 79106
8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER
PHONE (806) 358-7736
9 $YE§ISRT D January 15 30th day before election D Dissolution (Attach PAC-DR)
D 8th day before election D 10th day after campaign treasurer
D July 15 termination
D Runoff
10 PERIOD Month Day Year Month Day Year
COVERED 01/01/2025 THROUGH 03/24/2025
11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE
Month Day Year D Primary D Runoff D Other
05/03/2025 General DSpecial
GO TO PAGE 2

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Version V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979.PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

GENERAL-PURPOSE COMMITTEE REPORT: Form GPAC
PURPOSE AND TOTALS COVER SHEET PG 2
12 COMMITTEE NAME 13 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action Committee 00016555
14 COMMITTEE 1. Candidates A. Supported | ester Simpson City Council Place 4
ACTIVITY (Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)
(Attach lists on plain
paper to complete this B. Opposed
report if necessary.)
2. Measures A. Supported
(Describe by date and location
of election and nature of issue.)
B. Opposed
3. Officeholders
Assisted
(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)
15 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR $ 0.00
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY) :
check here if this report qualifies for the higher itemization threshold
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS N
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) 701.90
| TEXPENDITURE  |3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURES
TOTALS $ 0.00
4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $
35,100.37
" T CONTRIBUTION |5, TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY
BALANCE OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $ 24,000.00
| T OUTSTANDING |6, TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $ 0.00
16 AFFIDAVIT

| swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is
true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me
under Title 15, Election Code.

Denise Price

Signature of Campaign Treasurer

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said , this the day
of , 20 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath
Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979.PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

GENERAL-PURPOSE COMMITTEE REPORT:

PURPOSE

12 COMMITTEE NAME
Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action Committee

rorm GPAC

ADDENDUM

Page 3 of 21

13 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
00016555

14 COMMITTEE

ACTIVITY

(Attach lists on plain
paper to complete this
report if necessary.)

1. Candidates

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)|

A. Supported Don Tipps City Council Place 2

B. Opposed

2. Measures

(Describe by date and
location of election and
nature of issue.)

A. Supported

B. Opposed

3. Officeholders
Assisted

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)|

COMMITTEE
ACTIVITY

(Attach lists on plain
paper to complete this
report if necessary.)

1. Candidates

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)|

A. Supported Patrick Miller City Council Place 1

B. Opposed

2. Measures

(Describe by date and
location of election and
nature of issue.)

A. Supported

B. Opposed

3. Officeholders
Assisted

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)|

COMMITTEE
ACTIVITY

(Attach lists on plain
paper to complete this
report if necessary.)

1. Candidates

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)|

A. Supported David Prescott City Council Place 3

B. Opposed

2. Measures

(Describe by date and
location of election and
nature of issue.)

A. Supported

B. Opposed

3. Officeholders
Assisted

(Identify by name or, if

applicable, classify by party.)|

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979.PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

GENERAL-PURPOSE COMMITTEE REPORT: rorm GPAC
PURPOSE ADDENDUM
Page 4 of 21

12 COMMITTEE NAME 13 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action Committee

00016555

14 COMMITTEE
ACTIVITY

(Attach lists on plain
paper to complete this
report if necessary.)

1. Candidates

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)|

A. Supported Jason Herrick Mayor

B. Opposed

2. Measures

(Describe by date and
location of election and
nature of issue.)

A. Supported

B. Opposed

3. Officeholders
Assisted

(Identify by name or, if
applicable, classify by party.)|

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Version V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979.PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

SUBTOTALS - GPAC
COVER SHEET PG 3

rorvm GPAC

50f21
17 COMMITTEE NAME 18 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action Committee 00016555
19 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS
NAME OF SCHEDULE SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1. SCHEDULE Al: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 701.90
2. |:| SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
3. |:| SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS $
4 SCHEDULE C1: MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATION OR LABOR
- [ oreanization $
5 SCHEDULE C2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATION OR
: I:I LABOR ORGANIZATION $
6. |:| SCHEDULE C3: MONETARY SUPPORT FROM CORPORATION OR LABOR ORGANIZATION $
2 SCHEDULE C4: NON-MONETARY SUPPORT FROM CORPORATION OR LABOR
- [ oreanization $
8. |:| SCHEDULE D: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS FROM CORPORATION OR LABOR ORGANIZATION (¢
9. [] SCHEDULEE: LOANS $
10. SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 28,969.40
11. |:| SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS $
12. |:| SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
13. SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD $ 6,130.97
14. |:| SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED
15. TO FILER $ 745.62
Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
scHEDULE Al

1 Total pages Schedule Al:

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. Sch: 1/1 Rpt: 6/21

2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action Committee 00016555

4 Date 5 Full name of contributor |:| out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) 7 Amount of Contribution ($)
01/17/2025 TREPAC/Texas Association of REALTORS Political Action Com $371.95

6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code

Austin, TX 78768-2246

8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 9 Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of contributor |:| out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Amount of Contribution ($)
02/21/2025 TREPAC/Texas Association of REALTORS Paolitical Action Com $329.95

Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code

Austin, TX 78768-2246

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS

scHeDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement

Accounting/Banking Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Credit Card Payment ) ) . )
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

$351.37 2410 Hawthorne

1 Total pages Schedule F1: |2 FILER NAME Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Sch: 1/6 Rpt: 7/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action 00016555
4 Date 5 Payee name
01/22/2025 Benton, Helen
6 Amount ($) 7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

Travel In District

Expenditure from .
corporate funds Amarillo, TX 79109
8 PURPOSE (a) category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
OF Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

EXPENDITURE D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Reimbursement for airfare for conference

9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
Date Payee name
02/20/2025 Butler's Martini Bar
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
$1,470.00 703 S Polk
Expenditure from .
corporate funds Amarillo, TX 79101
PUF::;:OSE (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
EXPENDITURE Event Expense |

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Sip's & Dip's fundraiser expenses

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
Date Payee name
02/03/2025 Campbell, Douglas
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
$128.18 3801 Doris Drive
Expenditure from .
corporate funds Amarillo, TX 79109
PUR(:FOSE (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
Travel In District D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
EXPENDITURE D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Reimbursement for airfare for conference

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us

ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF




30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS

scHeDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Advertising Expense Event Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services

Credit Card Payment ) ) . )
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

1 Total pages Schedule F1: |2 FILER NAME
Sch: 2/6 Rpt: 8/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action

Filer ID
00016555

4 Date 5 Payee name
02/10/2025 Campbell, Douglas
6 Amount ($) 7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
$128.18 3801 Doris Drive

Expenditure from .
corporate funds Amarillo, TX 79109

8 PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description

Travel In District

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Reimbursement for airfare for conference

9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Date Payee name
01/22/2025 Franks, Trystan

Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

6040 Belpree C-336

Amount ($)
$350.43

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Amarillo, TX 79106

PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description

Travel In District

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Reimbursement for airfare for conference

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Date Payee name
01/22/2025 Grubbs, Leona

State; Zip Code

Amount ($) Payee address; City;

$276.55 4804 Lexington Square

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Amarillo, TX 79119

PUR(:FOSE (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
EXPENDITURE Travel In District

D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Reimbursement for airfare for conference

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us

ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF

(Ethics Commission Filers)




30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS

scHeDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Event Expense

Fees

Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Advertising Expense

Accounting/Banking

Consulting Expense

Contributions/ Donations Made By -
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Credit Card Payment ) ) . )
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District

Travel Out of District

OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

1 Total pages Schedule F1: |2 FILER NAME

Sch: 3/6 Rpt: 9/21

Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action

Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

00016555

4 Date
02/10/2025

5 Payee name

Gwyn, Buffy

6 Amount ($)
$840.00

Expenditure from
corporate funds

7 Payee address; City;
9020 Wimberly Falls Dr

Amarillo, TX 79119

State; Zip Code

8 PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)
Event Expense

(b) Description
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Expense for cookie fundraiser

9 Complete ONLY if direct

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate/Officeholder name

Office sought

Office held

$10,000.00

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Date Payee name
03/07/2025 Herrick, Jason
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

PO BOX 185

Amarillo, TX 79105

PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) Category (see categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

(b) Description
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Contributed to political campaign

Complete ONLY if direct

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate/Officeholder name

Office sought

Office held

$4,000.00

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Date Payee name
03/07/2025 Miller, Patrick
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

PO BOX 31592

Amarillo, TX 79120

PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

(b) Description
D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Contributed to political campaign

Complete ONLY if direct

Candidate/Officeholder name

Office sought

Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us

ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS

scHeDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Advertising Expense Event Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services

Credit Card Payment ) ) . )
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

1 Total pages Schedule F1: |2 FILER NAME
Sch: 4/6 Rpt: 10/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action

Filer ID
00016555

4 Date 5 Payee name
03/07/2025 Prescott, David
6 Amount ($) 7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
$4,000.00 601 SW 9th Ave

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Amarillo, TX 79101

8 PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Contributed to political campaign

9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Date Payee name
01/06/2025 Price, Denise
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

$506.36 111 E Cherry Ave

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Amarillo, TX 79108

PUF::';FOSE (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
EXPENDITURE Travel Out of District

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Reimbursement for airfare to RPAC conference

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Date Payee name
01/16/2025 Price, Denise
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

$345.00 111 E Cherry Ave

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Amarillo, TX 79108

PUR(:FOSE (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
EXPENDITURE Travel In District

D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Reimbursement for airfare for conference

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us

ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF

(Ethics Commission Filers)




30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS

scHeDULE F1

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -

Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Credit Card Payment

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Event Expense

Fees

Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Travel in District
Travel Out of District

Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

$74.00

Expenditure from
corporate funds

1 Total pages Schedule F1: |2 FILER NAME 3 FilerID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Sch: 5/6 Rpt: 11/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action 00016555
4 Date 5 Payee name
03/03/2025 Price, Denise
6 Amount ($) 7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

111 E Cherry Ave

Amarillo, TX 79108

expenditure to benefit C/OH

8 PUROPFOSE (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
Event Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
EXPENDITURE D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Reimbursement for convention & travel
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held

Date Payee name
02/21/2025 Simpson, Lester
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

$4,000.00

Expenditure from
corporate funds

PO BOX 21216

Amarillo, TX 79114

PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) Category (see categories listed at the top of this schedule)

(b) Description
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Contributed to political campaign

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held

Date Payee name
03/07/2025 Tipps, Don
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

$2,000.00

Expenditure from
corporate funds

5611 Barrington Ct.

Amarillo, TX 79119

PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

(b) Description
D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Contributed to political campaign

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF

OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS

scHeDULE F1

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Advertising Expense Event Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services

Credit Card Payment ) ) . )
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Expenditure from .
corporate funds Amarillo, TX 79109

1 Total pages Schedule F1: |2 FILER NAME Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Sch: 6/6 Rpt: 12/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action 00016555
4 Date 5 Payee name
02/18/2025 Welsch, Ceila
6 Amount ($) 7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
$299.17 3501 Carlton

8 PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description

Travel In District

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Reimbursement for convention & travel

9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Date Payee name
02/20/2025 Welsch, Ceila
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

$93.48 3501 Carlton

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Amarillo, TX 79109

PUF::;:OSE (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
EXPENDITURE Travel In District

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Reimbursement for airfare for conference

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Date Payee name
03/06/2025 White, Ryan
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

$106.68 6304 Kalee Dr

Expenditure from
corporate funds

Amarillo, TX 79109

PUR(:FOSE (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
EXPENDITURE Travel In District

D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.
D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Reimbursement for airfare for conference

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office held

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us

ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF




30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE
EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD

scHEDULE F4

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

Advertising Expense Event Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District

Travel Out of District

OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F4: |2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Sch: 1/6 Rpt: 13/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action 00016555
4 CREDIT CARD Name of financial institution 5 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED
ISSUER . EXPENDITURES $
American Express CHARGED TO A CREDIT
CARD
6 PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
corporate funds $30.19 02/24/2025
7 PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
1725 3rd Street
Uber
San Francisco, TX 94158
8 PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) RPAC Presidents Circle transportation
-~ Travel Out of District
Political
D Non-Political (c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
X] e e $352.34 02/24/2025
PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
) 9101 International Dr
Oceanaire Seafood Room
Orlando, FL 32819
PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) RPAC Presidents Circle meal expense
. Food/Beverage Expense
Political
D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from 02/17/2025
corporate funds $228.99 01/13/2025
PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
) 901 Neches Street
Hyatt House Austin
Austin, TX 78701
PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Hotel Expense for Realtor Day at Capitol
-~ Travel In District
Political
D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD

scHEDULE F4

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense

Contributions/ Donations Made By -
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

Event Expense

Fees

Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District

Travel Out of District

OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Sch: 2/6 Rpt: 14/21

1 Total pages Schedule F4:

2 FILER NAME

Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action

3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
00016555

Political

D Non-Political

Event Expense

4 CREDIT CARD Name of financial institution 5 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED
ISSUER . EXPENDITURES $
See previous CHARGED TO A CREDIT
CARD
6 PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
corporate funds $122.52 01/28/2025
7 PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
. ) 6051 South Bell St
Jorges Mexican Bar & Grill
Amarillo, TX 79109
8 PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) BBQ Fundraiser event expense
-~ Food/Beverage Expense
Political
D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
X] e e $21.62 02/12/2025
PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
440 Terry Avenue N
Amazon.com
Seattle, WA 98109
PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Cookie fundraiser box decorations
. Event Expense
Political
D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
corporate funds $333.41 02/15/2025
PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
4705 S Western St
Ace Hardware
Amarillo, TX 79109
PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Auction fundraiser item- Yeti Cooler

(c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate/Officeholder name

Office sought

Office held

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221

https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE
EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD

scHEDULE F4

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

Advertising Expense Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel in District

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out of District
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F4: |2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Sch: 3/6 Rpt: 15/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action 00016555
4 CREDIT CARD Name of financial institution 5 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED
ISSUER . EXPENDITURES $
See previous CHARGED TO A CREDIT
CARD
6 PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
corporate funds $37.51 02/17/2025
7 PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
1725 3rd Street
Uber
San Francisco, TX 94158
8 PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

e RPAC Presidents Circle transportation
Travel Out of District

Political

D Non-Political (c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
. corporate funds $381.60 02/20/2025

PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code

1840 West Airfield Dr

Super Shuttle

Dallas, TX 75261

PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description

EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Realtor Day at Capitol transportation expense
. Travel In District

Political

D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
. corporate funds $326.00 02/20/2025
PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
1840 West Airfield Dr
Super Shuttle
Dallas, TX 75261
PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

ol Realtor Day at Capitol transportation expense
Travel In District

Political
D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE
EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD

scHEDULE F4

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

Advertising Expense Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel in District

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out of District
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F4: |2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Sch: 4/6 Rpt: 16/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action 00016555
4 CREDIT CARD Name of financial institution 5 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED
ISSUER . EXPENDITURES $
See previous CHARGED TO A CREDIT
CARD
6 PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
corporate funds $16.18 02/24/2025
7 PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
1725 3rd Street
Uber
San Francisco, TX 94158
8 PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

e RPAC Presidents Circle transportation
Travel Out of District

Political

D Non-Political (c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
X] e e $117.65 02/27/2025

PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
) 4012 Central FI Pkwy

The Ritz Carlton
Orlando, FL 32837
PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description

EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) RPAC Presidents Circle meal expense
. Food/Beverage Expense
Political

I:I Non-Political (© |:| Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. |:| Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
Expenditute from $55.82 02/26/2025

corporate funds

PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
o . 8008 Herb Kelleher Way

Chili's Grill & Bar
Dallas, TX 75235

PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) RPAC Presidents Circle meal expense

Political Food/Beverage Expense
X | Political

D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD
scHeDULE F4

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

Advertising Expense Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel in District

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out of District
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F4: |2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 5/6 Rpt: 17/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action 00016555
4 CREDIT CARD Name of financial institution 5 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED

ISSUER . EXPENDITURES $

See previous CHARGED TO A CREDIT
CARD
6 PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
corporate funds $32.46 03/02/2025

7 PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
440 Terry Avenue N

Amazon.com
Seattle, WA 98109

8 PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Hats fundraiser expense

-~ Event Expense
Political

D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
. corporate funds $3,055.84 03/03/2025
PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
1750 Alma Rd
Logotology
Richardson, TX 75081
PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Golf Fundraiser Event Hole in one insurance
. Event Expense
Political
D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
corporate funds $43.99 03/10/2025
PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
) 15747 E Valley Blvd
CityLocs
City Of Industry, CA 91744
PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Hats Fundraiser expense
Event Expense

Political

D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE
EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD

scHEDULE F4

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

Advertising Expense Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel in District

Contributions/ Donations Made By - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out of District
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F4: |2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Sch: 6/6 Rpt: 18/21 Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action 00016555
4 CREDIT CARD Name of financial institution 5 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED
ISSUER . EXPENDITURES $
See previous CHARGED TO A CREDIT
CARD
6 PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
corporate funds $140.35 03/14/2025
7 PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
) 105 Boathouse Drive
Movavi
Wildwood, MO 63040
8 PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Event production expense
Event Expense

Political

D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid
X | Expenditure from
X] e e $216.50 03/21/2025

PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code
440 Terry Avenue N

Amazon.com
Seattle, WA 98109

PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Auction Items - Yeti Cooler

. Event Expense
Political

D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH

PAYMENT (a) Amount Charged (b) Date of Charge (c) Date(s) Credit Card Issuer Paid

X | Expenditure from 01/16/2025

. corporate funds $618.00 01/02/2025
PAYEE (a) Payee name (b) Payee address; City, State, Zip Code

. 1800 Bell St
El Gallo Giro
Amarillo, TX 79106

PURPOSE OF (a) Category (b) Description
EXPENDITURE (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Realtor Day at City Hall Breakfast Burritos
Food/Beverage Expense

Political

D Non-Political (c) D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND
CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER

SCHEDULE K

1 Total pages Schedule K:

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. Sch: 1/1 Rpt: 10/21

2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action Committee 00016555

4 Date 5 Name of person from whom amount is received 8 Amount ($)
01/17/2025 Amarillo Association of REALTORS $745.62

6 Address of person from whom amount is received; City; State; Zip Code

Amarillo, TX 79106

7 Purpose for which amount is received |:| Check if political contribution returned to filer
Reimbursement for past president reception charged inadvertently to the PAC account

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES
FOR TRAVEL OUTSIDE OF TEXAS

SCHEDULE T

1 Total pages Schedule T:

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. Sch: 1/2 Rpt: 20/21

2 FILER NAME 3 FilerID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Amarillo Association of REALTORS Political Action Committee 00016555

4 Name of Contributor / Corporation or Labor Organization / Pledgor /Payee
Price, Denise

5 Contribution / Expenditure reported on:

D Schedule A2 D Schedule B D Schedule B(J) D Schedule C2 D Schedule D Schedule F1
|:| Schedule F2 |:| Schedule F4 |:| Schedule G |:| Schedule H |:| Schedule COH-UC

6 Dates of Travel |7 Name of person(s) traveling

Price, Denise

8 Departure city or name of departure location
02/22/2025 Amarillo

9 Destination city or name of destination location
02/26/2025 Orlando

10 Means of transportation 11 Purpose of travel (including name of conference, seminar, or other event)
Commercial Airplane RPAC travel for conference

Name of Contributor / Corporation or Labor Organization / Pledgor /Payee
Uber

Contribution / Expenditure reported on:

|:| Schedule A2 |:| Schedule B |:| Schedule B(J) |:| Schedule C2 |:| Schedule D |:| Schedule F1

|:| Schedule F2 Schedule F4 |:| Schedule G |:| Schedule H |:| Schedule COH-UC

Dates of Travel Name of person(s) traveling
Price, Denise

Departure city or name of departure location
02/23/2025 Orlando

Destination city or name of destination location
02/23/2025 Orlando

Means of transportation Purpose of travel (including name of conference, seminar, or other event)
Commercial Automobile Uber ride for RPAC convention

Name of Contributor / Corporation or Labor Organization / Pledgor /Payee
Uber

Contribution / Expenditure reported on:

|:| Schedule A2 |:| Schedule B |:| Schedule B(J) |:| Schedule C2 |:| Schedule D |:| Schedule F1
D Schedule F2 Schedule F4 D Schedule G D Schedule H D Schedule COH-UC

Dates of Travel Name of person(s) traveling

Price, Denise

Departure city or name of departure location
02/24/2025 Orlando

Destination city or name of destination location
02/24/2025 Orlando

Means of transportation Purpose of travel (including name of conference, seminar, or other event)
Commercial Automobile Uber for RPAC convention

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF



30-DAY REPORT COPY PULLED FROM TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION WEBSITE

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

FOR TRAVEL OUTSIDE OF TEXAS SCHEDULE T

4 Name of Contributor / Corporation or Labor Organization / Pledgor /Payee
Uber

5 Contribution / Expenditure reported on:

|:| Schedule A2 |:| Schedule B |:| Schedule B(J) |:| Schedule C2 |:| Schedule D |:| Schedule F1
|:| Schedule F2 Schedule F4 |:| Schedule G |:| Schedule H |:| Schedule COH-UC

6 Dates of Travel |7 Name of person(s) traveling
Price, Denise

8 Departure city or name of departure location
02/23/2025 Orlando

9 Destination city or name of destination location
02/23/2025 Orlando

10 Means of transportation 11 Purpose of travel (including name of conference, seminar, or other event)

Commercial Automobile Travel from airport to convention center

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us ersion V4.1.0.e02d6221
https://prd.tecprd.ethicsefile.com/public/cf/2025/pdfs/ScrubbedReport_100994979. PDF





